

27.11.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of (06) accused persons (01) accused files hajira.

(05) accused are absent without step.

Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on next date positively.

No witness turned up today.

Issue summons upon CSW-2 & 5.

Regular P.O is on transfer.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 21.05.2025 for evidence and appearance i.d. W.A.